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2515 W Flagler St REQUIREMENTS TO DISPENSE MEDICATIONS ORDER REFILLS / IVR System

Monday - Friday (1) Must be OPEN in ADAP > Dial 305-643-7400

8:00 am - 5:00 pm (2) Must have VALID PRESCRIPTIONS > Choose Language

New RX until 4:00 pm only (3) Must have 1+ REFILL(S) AVAILABLE > Option 1

IVR RX Refills only after > 4:00 pm (4) Must NOT HAVE TREATMENT INTERRUPTIONS > ENTER Prescription number(s)

> Provider approval, new RXs &/OR new LABS (14d) Pick up 24/48 hrs. after calling

TO APPLY FOR OR RENEW PROGRAM ASSISTANCE

SEND complete forms & current documents to: ADAP.FLDOHMDC@flhealth.gov   OR   eFax to 786-420-3082

For information & resources, please visit www.ADAPMiami.com 

FLDOHMDC / CHD PHARMACY INFORMATION

2024 Schedule of Closures - Monthly CHD Pharmacy Inventory

Wednesday, January 31, 2024

Wednesday, April 24, 2024

Wednesday, March 27, 2024

Wednesday, February 28, 2024

Wednesday, May 29, 2024

Wednesday, September 25, 2024

Wednesday, August 28, 2024

Wednesday, July 31, 2024

Wednesday, June 26, 2024

Call for confirmation *

Call for confirmation *

Wednesday, October 30, 2024

** CHD Pharmacy closes on all State Observed Holidays **

* FOR LAST MINUTE CHANGES > Please call 305-643-7400 > Language > Option 2


